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2022 KCAF Board of Directors 

 

Scott Sayers, AIA– President 

AECOM 

scott.sayers@aecom.com 

 

Katherine Waldrop, AIA –  

  Director – Vice  

  President 

Hoefer Wysocki 

katherine.waldrop@ 

  hoeferwelker.com 

 

Staci Chivetta – Past  

  President 

Scott Rice 

stacic@scottrice.com 

 

Jenny DeCicco, CPA – 

Treasurer 

RubinBrown 

Jenny.DeCicco@RubinBrown.Com 

 

Adam Cox – Secretary 

JE Dunn Construction 

adam.cox@jedunn.com 

 

Tim Cahill, FAIA – Director 

HNTB 

tcahill@hntb.com 

 

Tamra Collins, AIA – Director 

tcollins507@gmail.com 

 

John Eck – Director 

UMKC School of Architecture,  

  Urban Planning, and Design 

eckj@umkc.edu 

 

Mariah Meyer, AIA – Director 

BRR 

mariah.meyer@brrarch.com 

 

Brian Murch, AIA – Director 

DLR Group 

bmurch@dlrgroup.com 
 

Matt Murphy, AIA – Director 

Helix Architecture + Design 

mmurphy@helixkc.com 

 

Tayvia Navy, Assoc. AIA  

– Director 

Gould Evans 

Tayvia.Navy@gouldevans.com 

 

Calistro Reyes, Assoc. AIA  

  – Director 

NSPJ 

reyescalistro2@gmail.com 

 

Greg Sheldon, FAIA – Director 

BNIM 

gsheldon@bnim.com 

 

Ashley Simpson, AIA – Director 

Populous 

ashley.simpson@populous.com 

 

Abby Steinlage 

Steelcase 

ASTEINLA@steelcase.com 

 

Amy Eckhoff, AIA – Ex Officio 

GSA 

amyleckhoff@gmail.com 

  

 

 

Dawn Taylor – Ex Officio 

AIA Kansas City 

1801 McGee St, Ste 100 

Kansas City, MO 64108 

dtaylor@aiakc.org 

o:  816-979-3180 

c:  816-225-3485 
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